COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1224/518

2 U2160/543

3 U2338/539

4 U1224/514

5 U1224/631

6 U1224/511

7 U2338/753

8 U0017/535

9 U1223/637

10 U0033/575

11 U1224/896

12 U0053/524

13 U0013/598

14 U0033/588

15 U0033/548

16 U0063/589

17 U1223/622

18 U0004/537

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

SLE

NAME

AKITE Chrsitine

NABIRYE Dorcas Naome

BANURA Annest

AKANY IJUKA Michael

KAKEMBO Edgar

AHABWE Sedrack

WAIDHA Martin Cosmas

NAIGAGA Patricia Joanita

MUHUMUZA Reagan

BIRUNGI Ronald

OJEDE Linus lvan

KATENDE Tonny

THOMAS Vanessa Suubi

KATONGOLE Edrine Mukisa

LUBANDI Joseph Mary

TANGU Hella Nicole

TUMUSIIME Paul David

ATIM Laura Okello

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND ECONOMICS

AlYr SEX

2014 F
2014 F
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 F
2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2012 M
2014 F
2014 M
2014 M
2014 F
2014 M
2014 F

C'TRY DISTRICT

u 31
u 16
u 21
u 50
u 16
u 72
u 16
u 10
u 42
u 16
u 31
u 16
U 55
U 40
u 17
u 54
u 50
U 59

SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

HOPE BOARDING SS,LUTEMBE

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

WT

53.8

51.9

50.5

50.5

50.3

50.2

50.1

49.9

49.8

49.7

49.5

49.3

49.1

48.9

48.7

48.5

48.3

48.3



